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Order No. 106-1305

Include one of each
Air Gun, Model No.106-1090.
Cleaning Spray Gun, Model No. 106-1001
Tire Inflating Gun, Model No.106-1280
Spray Gun-Bottom Cup Style
Rubber Hose

5 Piece Gun Set

z Extension Tip for hard  to reach place.
z Applies high pressure jet of water,

 detergent, or degreaser.

Order No. 106-1001

z Designed for hard  to reach use.
  Nozzle Length 65mm
z Fitted Plastic Handle.

Air Duster Guns

Order No. 106-1091

z Solid conical tip Prevents
   blockage of nozzle.
  Nozzle Length 10mm
z Fitted Plastic Handle.

Order No. 106-1090

Order No. 106-1097

Description
Working Pressure
Free Speed(rpm)
No-Load Air
Consumption
Accumulate Torque
Noise
Capacity
Weight

Order No.
199-4005
0.63MPA
8700
0.38stere/min

12.74Nm/2s
88dB(A)
M5
0.85kg

Description
Working Pressure
Free Speed(rpm)
No-Load Air
Consumption
Accumulate Torque
Noise
Capacity
Weight

Order No.
199-4007
0.63MPA
6000
11L/S

50Nm/2s
88dB(A)
M6
1kg

Order No.
199-4008
0.63MPA
<=14000
<=10L/S

>=25Nm/2s
88dB(A)
M5
0.96kg

Order No.
199-4009
0.63MPA
10000-140000
<=10L/S

>=45Nm/2s
90dB(A)
M5
1kg

Description
Working Pressure
Free Speed
No-Load Air
Consumption
Accumulate Torque
Noise
Capacity
Side to Center Distance
Weight

Order No.
199-4015
0.63MPA
6000rpm
11L/S

60Nm/2s
88dB(A)
M8
22.5mm

Order No.
199-4016
0.63MPA
10000rpm
11L/S

50Nm/2s
90dB(A)
M8
22.5mm
1.1kg

z Designed for the measurement of tire
  pressure of bikes, motorcycles, cars.
z Measurement rang
  0-140 psi, 0-10Bar

View of Press Indicator

Order  No.
199-4006
0.63MPA
8700
7.2L/s

20Nm/2s
88dB(A)
M5
0.85kg

Pneumatic Screw DriversPneumatic Screw DriversPneumatic Screw DriversPneumatic Screw DriversPneumatic Screw Drivers

Pneumatic Screw Drivers

Pneumatic Wrenchs

Order No. 106-1280

Description
Working Pressure
Thrust Produced by
Transmission Tube
Maximum Press Rivet Force
Piston Stroke
Press Rivet Head Stroke
Rivet Diameter
Weight

0.49MPA
245kg

39200N
70mm
7.5mm
5
3.3kg

Press Riveter

Order No.199-4025

Description
Working Pressure
Free Frequency
Engraving Depth
No-Load Air
Consumption
Noise
Hose Diameter
Weight

0.49MPA
217Hz
0.1-0.3mm
0.33L/S

80dB(A)
4.5
0.07kg

Engraving Stylus

Order No.19-4020

Tire Inflating Gun

Blow Guns

Order No. 397-600S

Thumb Lever Action, Short type

z Duster Gun
z Rated Pressure: 0.2-0.4 Mpa
z Max. Pressure:     8 kg/cm2

This is mainly used for blowing off dust and metal particles

Air Blow Gun
 with 25Ft 1/4" Air Hose, (2x1/4"NPT Coupler)

Cleaning Spray Gun
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