

Pneumatic Screw Drivers

	Order No.	Order No.
Description	199-4005	199-4006
Working Pressure	0.63MPA	0.63MPA
Free Speed(rpm)	8700	8700
No-Load Air	0.38stere/min	7.2L/s
Consumption		
Accumulate Torque	12.74Nm/2s	20Nm/2s
Noise	88dB(A)	88dB(A)
Capacity	M5	M5
Weight	0.85kg	0.85kg



Order No.	Order No.	Order No.
199-4007	199-4008	199-4009
0.63MPA	0.63MPA	0.63MPA
6000	<=14000	10000-140000
11L/S	<=10L/S	<=10L/S
50Nm/2s	>=25Nm/2s	>=45Nm/2s
88dB(A)	88dB(A)	90dB(A)
M6	M5	M5
1kg	0.96kg	1kg
	199-4007 0.63MPA 6000 11L/S 50Nm/2s 88dB(A) M6	0.63MPA 0.63MPA 6000 <=14000 11L/S <=10L/S 50Nm/2s >=25Nm/2s 88dB(A) 88dB(A) M6 M5



Pneumatic Wrenchs

	Order No.	Order No.
Description	199-4015	199-4016
Working Pressure	0.63MPA	0.63MPA
Free Speed	6000rpm	10000rpm
No-Load Air	11L/S	11L/S
Consumption		
Accumulate Torque	60Nm/2s	50Nm/2s
Noise	88dB(A)	90dB(A)
Capacity	M8	M8
Side to Center Distance	22.5mm	22.5mm
Weight		1.1kg
	22.5mm	



Press Riveter

Description	
Working Pressure	0.49MPA
Thrust Produced by	245kg
Transmission Tube	
Maximum Press Rivet Force	39200N
Piston Stroke	70mm
Press Rivet Head Stroke	7.5mm
Rivet Diameter	5
Weight	3.3kg



Order No.199-4025

Engraving Stylus

Description	
Working Pressure	0.49MPA
Free Frequency	217Hz
Engraving Depth	0.1-0.3mm
No-Load Air	0.33L/S
Consumption	
Noise	80dB(A)
Hose Diameter	4.5
Weight	0.07kg



Order No.19-4020

Tire Inflating Gun

- · Designed for the measurement of tire pressure of bikes, motorcycles, cars.
- Measurement rang 0-140 psi, 0-10Bar





View of Press Indicator

Order No. 106-1280

Blow Guns

Thumb Lever Action, Short type

This is mainly used for blowing off dust and metal particles

- Duster Gun
- Rated Pressure: 0.2-0.4 Mpa Max. Pressure: ≤8 kg/cm²
- Order No. 397-600S

Air Blow Gun

with 25Ft 1/4" Air Hose, (2x1/4"NPT Coupler)



Order No. 106-1097

Air Duster Guns



- Solid conical tip Prevents blockage of nozzle. Nozzle Length 10mm
- Fitted Plastic Handle.

Order No. 106-1091

Fitted Plastic Handle.

Order No. 106-1090

Cleaning Spray Gun

- Extension Tip for hard to reach place.
- · Applies high pressure jet of water, detergent, or degreaser.



Order No. 106-1001

5 Piece Gun Set

Include one of each Air Gun, Model No.106-1090. Cleaning Spray Gun, Model No. 106-1001

Spray Gun-Bottom Cup Style Rubber Hose



Order No. 106-1305